SCORPION Parts List

1708B
1 |

© xépcs O xdpes
i ) x10pcs

E5 Clip

e =Al

R-Pin 4mm

@ x10pcs

E2 Clip

x10pcs

E3 Clip

7N\ ] =\ =\ N
x10pcs H x10pcs {} H x10pcs Hﬂ xbpcs
Nut M2.6 Nut M3 NutMé Nylon Nut M3

Bﬂ x5pcs HB x5pcs © M x10pcs
~— SS M3x3mm
Nylon Nut M4 Flanged Nylon Nut M4

1-513008H [1-s13012H | 1-S13015H
@ [H]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]ﬂ[ﬂ]]]]]]]]]]]] x10pcs @ x10pcs @ x10pcs

BH M3x8mm BH M3x12mm BH M3x15mm

1-522608 | 1-522612  [1-522616
m:hﬂﬂ]n[ﬂﬂ]n]ﬂ]]]]ﬂﬂ][ﬂ]ﬂ] x5pcs x5pcs x5pcs

CAP M2.6x8mm CAP M2.6x12mm CAP M2.6x16mm
1-S33008H
x10pcs x10pcs x10pcs ) x10pcs
(©) [ m () | mmmm |
FH M2.6x6mm FH M3x8mm FH M3x12mm FH M3x15mm

BRGO001 BRG003 j§ BRG014

BRG022

BB 5x10x4mm x4pcs | | BB 4x8x3mm x4pcs | | BB 10x15x4mm x2pcs | | BB 6x10x3mm x2pcs
ORGO03BK
@ B x10pcs o ' x10pcs
O-Ring P3 Orange 0O-Ring P3 Black
* FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.
1708B Color Antenna (Black/4pcs) hZ=T 7B+ v v 7RHEEA)
92643 Snap Pin (4mm/10pcs) A7y TE >/ brmm/10A)
1020 E-Ring (E2.0/10pcs) EU24(E20/10A)
1-E030  E-Ring (E3.0/10pcs) EUV4(E30/10A)
1-E050  E-Ring (E5.0/10pcs) E>7(E50/10A)
1N2620  Nut (M2.6x2.0/10pcs) FvM26x2.0/10)
1-N3024  Nut (M3x2.4/10pcs) Fv MM3x24/10A) 1-N3024
1-N4032  Nut (M4x3.2/10pcs) T M4x3.2/10A) 1-N4032

(

(
1-N3033N  Nut (M3x3.3) Nylon (5pcs)
1-N4055N  Nut (M4x5.5) Nylon (5pcs)
1-N4056FN  Nut (M4x5.6) Flanged Nylon (5pcs)
1-853003  Set Screw (M3x3/10pcs)
1-S13008H Button Screw (Hex/M3x8/10pcs)
1-813012H Button Screw (Hex/M3x12/10pcs)
1-S13015H Button Screw (Hex/M3x15/10pcs)
1-822608  Cap Screw (M2.6x8/5pcs)
1-822612  Cap Screw (M2.6x12/5pcs)
1-S22616  Cap Screw (M2.6x16/5pcs)
1-832606H Flat Head Screw (M2.6x6/10pcs)
1-S33008H Flat Head Screw (Hex/M3x8/10pcs)
1-S33012H Flat Head Screw (Hex/M3x12/10pcs)
1-833015H Flat Head Screw (Hex/M3x15/10pcs)

BRG001 Shield Bearing (5x10x4)4pcs
BRG003  Shield Bearing (4x8x3)4pcs
BRG014  Shield Bearing (10x15x4)2pcs
BRG022  Shield Bearing (6x10x3)2pcs
ORG03 O-Ring (P3/Orange) 10pcs
ORGO3BK  O-Ring (P3/Black)10pcs

(

(
Ty bM3x33) F1B> (5A)
T hMAXS.5) 748> (5A)
FTYMMAXSE)7Z2Y FABV(5A)
£y FERAM3X3/10A)
REVERM3X8)(N\YIR/10A)
REVERM3XT12(NYIZ/10A)
REVERAM3XIS)ANYIR/T0A)
Fry TERM26x8/51)
FryTERAM26x12/5A)
FrvTERM26x16/5A)
HFIERM26x6)( NI Z/10A)
HIERM3XB) NV T A/10A)
HIEAM3X12)(NYIZ/10A)
HIERM3X15)(N\YZZ/10A)
=1 ERTYJ (5x10x4)4A
I=IVRRT )T 4x83)AA
Z=IVRRT) 7 (10x15x4) 20
I=IVRRT) 5 (6x10x3)2A
0 JP3A L) 10N
07 (P3/75v7)10A

SC201

x2pcs

9 [
® x2pcs
e

SS M5x5mm x2pcs

x2pcs

SC212 SC213 SC214
L ollo o

SC201
SC202
SC203
SC204
SC205
SC206
§C207
SC208
SC209
SC210
SC211
SC212
SC213
SC214

Main Chassis (Scorpion 2014)

Roll Bar (Scorpion 2014)

Rear Sus Arm (Scorpion 2014)
Front Lower Arm (Scorpion 2014)
Gear Box (Scorpion 2014)

Arm Shaft Block Set(Scorpion 2014)
Steering Knuckle Set (Scorpion 2014)
Front Shock Stay (Scorpion 2014)
Servo Saver Mount (Scorpion 2014)
Rear Sus Plate (Scorpion 2014)
Rear Shock Stay (Scorpion 2014)
Gear Box Mount (Scorpion 2014)
Motor Plate (Scorpion 2014)

Top Plate (Scorpion 2014)

A VYvy—(ROA—EA 2014)
A—Jb\—=(R3—E4>2014)

DY HRAT7—L(RI—EA 2014)
70/ha7HR7—L(RO—EF> 2014)
FYRYIR(RO—E42014)
T=LI+7870v74y N (Ra-EF 2014)
RTTU Ty b (Ra—E4 2014)
AV b3y AT—(RO—EF> 2014)
=R N=< DY MNRAI-EF>2014)
DY HRT L~ (RO—EF> 2014)
)Yy 3vI A7 —(Ra—EA> 2014)
FYRYIAR YN AI—EF> 2014)
ET—4—7L—h(Ra—-EF> 2014)

My T TL—M(RO=EZA 2014)

27



SCORPION Parts List

SC215 SC216 SC217

O O
x2pcs
O O
X2pcs X2pcs D]ﬂ]ﬂ]ﬂ]ﬂﬂ]]l]ﬂ FH M2.6x6mm x4pcs
SC218B

=———
(a]) _ BH M3x12mm x2pcs
b i

I‘@' FH M3x12mm x2pcs
© x2pcs H
Nylon Nut M3 x4pcs
SC219Y (Yellow)
NN e
@ I b 4
o = — Jepen
) mi Ib)
2 30 b
[~ === ——
o == 20
(mmmmmmm ) = om ()
Flange BH M3x10mm x4pcs ~ R-Pin 4mm x2pcs ~ SS M3x3mm x1pcs ~ BH M3x8mm x6pcs

SC220
—

(O

SC215 Slipper Plate (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) RyIN=TL—FQAAI—EF> 2014)
SC216 Slipper Pad (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) Ay IN=\y R QAAI—E7> 2014)
Sc217 Diff Gasket & Screw Set (Scorpion 2014) T 7AR4w bz b (RO—EF> 2014)
SC218B  Wing Mount Set (Scorpion 2014) DAV My MAO-EFY 2014)
SC219Y  Radio Box Set (Yellow/Scorpion 2014)  ZV4 Ry Aty k(A ITE—/A0—EF 2014)
SC220 Roll Cage Set (Scorpion 2014) O—)Lr—%y b (RO—E4>2014)

SC221 Rear Roll Cage Set (Scorpion 2014) )Yo—IVr—o4yh(Ra—EF> 2014)

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

28

SC222

$C222-01 x2pcs 7
022202 x2pes (d}
ol D [ o
0O-Ring P3 Red x2pcs E-Ring 2mm x6pcs CAP M2.6x8mm x2pcs

o I X2pcs
x2pcs

SC222-03B

W

SC223-01 x2pcs

d)

SC223-02 x2pcs
Ol D [
0O-Ring P3 Red x2pcs E-Ring 2mm x6pcs CAP M2.6x8mm x2pcs
I MM x2pcs
x2pcs
SC222 Front Shock Set (Scorpion 2014) 70Yhravyty b (RO—EF> 2014)
8C222-01  Front Shock Shaft (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 70V b/3v7Y+ 7~ QA/AI—EF> 2014)
SC222-02  Front Shock Spring (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 70O+ /3v7AT4 QAJAI—EH 2014)

SC222-03B Shock Plastic Parts Set (Scorpion 2014) >3/ 7Z1\="Y4y M A2—E4> 2014)
SC223 Rear Shock Set (Scorpion 2014) Jyoayyty b (RO—E4> 2014)
SC223-01  Rear Shock Shaft (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)  U¥/3v7¥/+ 7 b QA/AD—EF> 2014)

SC223-02  Rear Shock Spring (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) U39 A71) 45 QA/AI—EF> 2014)



SCORPION Parts List

SC224YB (Yellow) SC22 SC239B

SC226B SC227 Pivot Ball 5.8xM2.6x11.5mm Pivot Ball 5.8M3x12.5mm Ball Nut 4.8xM2.6mm

xdpcs x8pcs x2pcs

AR

! oF - O x2pcs omm——umm @ x2pcs
E5 Clip x1pcs Nut M4 x1pcs FH M3x8mm x2pcs

(o & ©f
BH M4.0x35mm x1pcs  Nylon Nut M4 x1pcs

® x2pcs © 203

ﬂ
© x2pcs

@ Mﬂﬂmm
SS M3x3mm

® x2pcs @ x2pcs  xdpes

@ il i) M%

® x2pcs

— 5 &
® x2pcs
@ x2pcs
SC238B
SC239B  Front Arm Shaft (Scorpion 2014) 70V =LY% 7 MARO—-EA2014)
‘ ‘ X2pcs SC240 5.8mmx\M2.6 Pivot Ball (8pcs/Scorpion 2014) 58mmxM26E4 bR—IL BA/AI~EA> 2014)
SC241 5.8mmxM3 Pivot Ball (4pcs/Scorpion 2014)  58mmxM3E Ry hR—)b dAJRD—E 7> 2014)
SC242 4.8mmxM2.6 Ball Nut (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)  48mmxM2.68—Iby M QAJAT—EF 2014)
SC243 Tie-Rod Set (Scorpion 2014) A0y Ry b (RO—E4> 2014)
SC224YB  Wing (Yellow/Scorpion 2014) GAVE (A TO~RI—EH 2014) SCBOOT Clear Body Set (Scorpion 2014) SUTRT 2y hRI-EF 2014
S0225  Spur Gear Set (Scorpion 2014) Uy (Ra—E 2014) SCHO01SC. Front Wheel(Sain ChvomeposScorpion 2014) 7017547/ R~ Lot 4AR - 2014
SC226B  Servo Saver Set (Scorpion 2014) B R A=ty k(R O— A 2014) SCHO002SC RearWhgeI (Satin Chmme/chs/lSmrmon 2014) YA —)b(*?“T‘/’JD—M“/#/ZNZ]ttT/ 2014)
SC207 Front Bumper (Scorpion 2014) IOV MY = (Ra—E 4> 2014) SCT001HB  Front Tire (Hard/2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 7D‘/|~’)7\1‘V (h\— F/Z]\/XZI—{:?JH"/ 2014)
SC228 Diff Inner Parts Set (Scorpion 2014) FIAF == (RO—E A 2014) SCT002MB  Rear Tire (Medium/2pcsfwith Inner/Scorpion 2014) ‘)T’M ¥ (:\T{?’NZN’( VF—fAI-E4Y 2014)
SC229 Gear Set (Scorpion 2014) Ty (RO-EF2014) LA43 5'.8 mm Ball End (12pcs) T_{I/I/ k380120
SC230  Pinion Gear Set (Scorpion 2014) EoAvE Y (R-EFY 2014) UM12  Diff Shaft (20cs/ULTIMASC) 77747 QAULTIMASQ)
SC231 Rear Sus Post set (Scorpion 2014) DY YRR My b (RO—EF> 2014)
SC232 Swing Shaft (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) AA VT Y%7 M QAAD—EA 2014)

SC233 Rear Wheel Axle (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) Y iRA—JL77Z )V QA/AT—E7> 2014)
SC234 Drive Washer Set (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) R34 77yv—tyk QAJAI—EA 2014)

SC235 Gear Shaft Set (Scorpion 2014) Froe 7y (RO—EA> 2014)

SC236 Up Right King pin (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 7w 754 b7 QAJAI—EA> 2014)

SC237 Front Sus Joint (Scorpion 2014) TAVMFRY 3V MNRO—-EF Y 2014)

SC238B  Dust boot (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) BANT =Y QAAT—EA>2014) % FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

29



	P001 Scorpion_out
	P002 Scorpion_out
	P003 Scorpion_out
	P004 Scorpion_out
	P005 Scorpion_out
	P006 Scorpion_out
	P007 Scorpion_out
	P008 Scorpion_out
	P009 Scorpion_out
	P010 Scorpion_out
	P011 Scorpion_out
	P012 Scorpion_out
	P013 Scorpion_out
	P014 Scorpion_out
	P015 Scorpion_out
	P016 Scorpion_out
	P017 Scorpion_out
	P018 Scorpion_out
	P019 Scorpion_out
	P020 Scorpion_out
	P021 Scorpion_out
	P022 Scorpion_out
	P023 Scorpion EX_out
	P024-025 Scorpion EX_out
	P026 Scorpion EX_out
	P027 Scorpion PL_out
	P028 Scorpion PL_out
	P029 Scorpion PL_out
	P030 Scorpion Option Page_out
	P031 Scorpion Option Page_out
	P032 Scorpion Option Page_out
	P033 Scorpion Option Page_out
	P034 kounyuu_out
	P035 FAX_out
	P036 Scorpion_out



